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Position

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Assistant
City Clerk Specialist
City Clerk Specialist
City Clerk Temp P/T

Other Positions Held City
Dana Point
Dana Point
Dana Point
Dana Point
Dana Point

Dana Point

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$164,921
$81,249
$68,105
$38,993
$18,449
$16,920



