	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Clerk		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$164,921
2.	Deputy City Clerk		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$81,249
3.	Administrative Assistant		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$68,105
4.	City Clerk Specialist		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$38,993
5.	City Clerk Specialist		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$18,449
6.	City Clerk Temp P/T		Dana Point	City Clerk	\$16,920